Position

Maintenance Skilled

Maintenance Skilled

Maint & Oprtns Lead

Groundskeeper 3

Custodian

Custodian

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Service

Custodian

Other Positions Held

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

CCC - Maintenance
And Operations

CCC - Maintenance
And Operations
CCC - Maintenance
And Operations
CCC - Maintenance
And Operations
CCC - Maintenance
And Operations
CCC - Maintenance
And Operations
CCC - Maintenance
And Operations
CCC - Maintenance
And Operations
CCC - Maintenance
And Operations
CCC - Maintenance
And Operations
CCC - Maintenance
And Operations
CCC - Maintenance
And Operations

CCC - Maintenance
And Operations

Total Wages

$63,791

$62,047

$57,482

$52,498

$45,298

$44,266

$19,426

$13,910

$8,627

$8,590

$8,458

$5,055

$1,362

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,296

$21,296

$20,900

$20,336

$19,531

$19,413

$253

$1,503

$112

$112

$110

$364

$156



