Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Skilled		Coast Community College District	CCC - Maintenance And Operations	\$63,791	\$21,296
Maintenance Skilled		Coast Community College District	CCC - Maintenance And Operations	\$62,047	\$21,296
Maint & Oprtns Lead		Coast Community College District	CCC - Maintenance And Operations	\$57,482	\$20,900
Groundskeeper 3		Coast Community College District	CCC - Maintenance And Operations	\$52,498	\$20,336
Custodian		Coast Community College District	CCC - Maintenance And Operations	\$45,298	\$19,531
Custodian		Coast Community College District	CCC - Maintenance And Operations	\$44,266	\$19,413
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	CCC - Maintenance And Operations	\$19,426	\$253
Hrly/Temp Service	Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	CCC - Maintenance And Operations	\$13,910	\$1,503
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	CCC - Maintenance And Operations	\$8,627	\$112
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	CCC - Maintenance And Operations	\$8,590	\$112
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	CCC - Maintenance And Operations	\$8,458	\$110
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	CCC - Maintenance And Operations	\$5,055	\$364
Custodian		Coast Community College District	CCC - Maintenance And Operations	\$1,362	\$156